E] Electrolux

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
THERMALINE 80/85/90

DE GAS CHARGRILL 10.5KW / 21IKW / 3IKW
EN GAS CHARGRILL 10.5KW / 2IKW / 31IKW

PNC
588618
588619
588620
593100
593101
589278
589279
589280
589281
589282
589283
593300
593301
593302
593303

Factory Model

MBDABBDOPO
MBDBBBHOPO
MBDCBBKOPO
MBDABBDOVO
MBDBBBHOVO
MCDAAADOPO
MCDAABDOPO
MCDBAAHOPO
MCDBABHOPO
MCDCAAKOPO
MCDCABKOPO
MCDAAADOVO
MCDAABDOVO
MCDBAAHOVO
MCDBABHOVO

Ref.

[on

(g]

®® ® O O -~ -~ O O O O T o

Description

GAS CHARGRILL, C-BOARD, 400X850X250H

GAS CHARGRILL, C-BOARD, 800X850X250H

GAS CHARGRILL, C-BOARD, 1200X850X250H

GAS CHARGRILL, TOWNGAS, C-BOARD, 400X850X250H
GAS CHARGRILL, TOWNGAS, C-BOARD, 800X850X250H
GAS CHARGRILL, 400X900X250H

GAS CHARGRILL, C-BOARD, 400X900X250H

GAS CHARGRILL, 800X900X250H

GAS CHARGRILL, C-BOARD, 800X900X250H

GAS CHARGRILL, 1200X900X250H

GAS CHARGRILL, C-BOARD, 1200X900X250H

GAS CHARGRILL, TOWNGAS, 400X900X250H

GAS CHARGRILL, TOWNGAS, C-BOARD, 400X900X250H
GAS CHARGRILL, TOWNGAS, 800X900X250H

GAS CHARGRILL, TOWNGAS, C-BOARD, 800X900X250H

Page Index Last Updates Page Pos.
2 Chargrill 12/2015 all
4 Mechanical module 10/2016 all
6 Gas module 04/2017 2-5
09/2017 8
02/2018 3,57 added spare
parts for USA
11/2018 3 6
12/2018 3/7 15/10

Valid from Ser. N2 3101....

Doc. N2 599A2AJ00 / 82.8051.03

Brand: Electrolux




Chargrill

* Components on demand
* Teile auf Anfrage

Chargrill

Doc. N2 599A2AJ00 / 82.8051.03

Page: 2




n Alias Code |Bezeichnung Description Ref. ;/::'i‘:lerim
1 [82.4089 0G7669 | Spritzschutz rechts Splash protection right all types
2 82409101 0G7670 | Spritzschutz hinten 400mm Splash protection back 400mm W=400mm
82.4091.02 0G7671 | Spritzschutz hinten 800mm Splash protection back 800mm W=800mm
82.4091.03 0G7672 | Spritzschutz hinten 1200mm Splash protection back 1200mm W=1200mm
3 | 82.4090 0G7673 | Spritzschutz links Splash protection left all types
4 | 824119 0C6148 | Haltegriff Grillrost Handle all types
5 |1701 3008 0GéIN | 6-kt Mutter M5x0,8D hex nut M5x0,8D all types
6 | 824118 0C7379 | Grillrost 672x185 Rost 672x185 all types until 8371...
82.4733 0CB526 | Grillrost 672X185 Rost 672x185 all types 838l...
7 | 827464 0C2496 | Dichtband selbstklebend Sealing strip all types
8 |821027.66 * Bedienblende 400mm Control panel 400mm d
82104980 * Bedienblende INOX 400mm Control panel INOX 400mm a
82100001 * Blende Ruckseite 400mm Back panel 400mm d (no C-board)
82102782 * Bedienblende 800mm Control panel 800mm e
821049.69 * Bedienblende INOX 800mm Control panel INOX 800mm b
82.1000.05 * Blende Rickseite 800mm Back panel 800mm b (no C-board)
821027.67 * Bedienblende 1200mm Control panel 1200mm f
82104987 * Bedienblende INOX 1200mm Control panel INOX 1200mm C
82.1000.08 * Blende Rickseite 1200mm Back panel 1200mm f (ho C-board)
83.2815 0G8284 | Bedienblende 800mm UL Control panel 800mm UL W=800 for USA
839670 0G8288 | Bedienblende 400mm UL Control panel 400mm UL W=400 for USA
9 17011072 0G6833 | Senkschraube M5x25 Countersunk Screw M5x25 all types
10 |82.4323 0C9240 | Piezo-ZUnder Piezo knob all types
827446 002544 | ZUndkabel Piezo-ZUnder Ignition cable piezo knob all types
1 | 824328 0C6886 | Gucklochwippe Cover all D850
12 | 82.4329 026187 | Drehachse Gucklochwippe Shaft all D850
13 | 75.50061 0G7674 | Schraube M4x12 USPH Screw M4x12 USPH all D850
14 | 82.7009 0G6247 | Dichtung Drehgriff Sealing for hande all types
15 | 82.6637.05 0G7697 | Drehgriff Kpl. Handle complete kit all types
82.663708 0G8461 | Drehgriff Kpl. (Stadtgas) Handle complete kit (towngas) towngas
16 | 82.4332 0G7675 | Schubladenfutter Drawer all types
82.4691.01/02 FUhrungswinkel Schublade Guiding brackets for drawer all types 7131...
17 | 82.4337 Handgriff Handle all types
82.L4686 Handgriff Handle all types 7131...
839399 0G8282 | Handgriff UL Handle UL for USA
18 | 82.4335 Schubladenkasten Drawer inlet all types
82.4685 Schubladenkasten Drawer inlet all types 7131...
839396 0G8283 | Schubladenkasten UL Drawer inlet UL for USA
19 1701 2629 0G5854 | Schraube 6kt M4x12 Hex bolt M4x12 all types
20 |1701 3502 0G3595 | Unterlegscheibe M4 Washer M4 all types
21 | 82.4334 0G7644 | Frontblech Schublade Front panel drawer all types
82.2947 Frontblech Schublade Front panel drawer all types 70M...
22 | 82.2209 0G7033 | Handgriff Schublade Handle drawer all types
82.4330 0G7536 | Fettschublade komplett (pos. 16-22) Grease drawer complete (pos. 16-22) all types
T o demand Doc. N2 599A2AJ00 / 82.8051.03 Page: 3




Mechanical module

Mechanisches Modul

* Components on demand
* Teile auf Anfrage

Doc. N2 599A2AJ00 / 82.8051.03

Page: 4




Alias Code |Bezeichnung Description Ref. Z::Iiilero"m
1 | 824104 0G7676 | Spiegelwand Reflectror all types
2 | 824096 0G7677 | Dach Heizkdrper Radiator top cover all types
3 | 824121 0C8656 | Heizkorper Radiator all types
4 | 824203 0G7678 | Spiegelwand mitte Reflectror middle bcef
5 | 82.4100 0G7679 | Seitenwand Side panel all types
82.4689 Seitenwand Side panel all types 7391...
6 | 824204 0G7680 | Halter Brenner hinten Burner support backside all types
7 | 824099 0G768]1 | Stirnblech hinten Metal sheet backside all types
8 | 824103 0G7730 | Spiegelwand hinten 400mm Reflectror backside 400mm W=400mm
82.4185 0G7682 | Spiegelwand hinten 800mm Reflectror backside 800mm W=800mm
82.4365 0G7683 | Spiegelwand hinten 1200mm Reflectror backside 1200mm W=1200mm
9 1824101 0G7684 | Halter Heizkdrper hinten Radiator support backside all types
10 |1701 7002 0G2923 | Facherscheibe M5 Fan washer M5 all types
1 |17011094 0G7685 | Pop Niete 4,8x11 Rivet 4,8x11 all types
12 | 82.4197 0G7731 | Mittelrichter Middle adjuster all types
82.4690 Mittelrichter Middle adjuster all types 7391...
13 |1 701 2503 0G5490 | Schraube 6kt M4x8 Hex bolt M4x8 all types
14 | 82.4109 0G7732 | Halter Heizkdrper vorn Radiator support frontside all types
15 | 82.4102 0G7733 | Spiegelwand vorn 400mm Reflectror frontside 400mm W=400mm
82.4187 0G7734 | Spiegelwand vorn 800mm Reflectror frontside 800mm W=800mm
82.4366 0G7735 | Spiegelwand vorn 1200mm Reflectror frontside 1200mm W=1200mm
16 | 82.4098 0G7736 | Stirnblech vorn Metal sheet frontside all types
17 | 82.4219 0G7737 | Warmestrahlungsschutz links Thermal shielding panel left all types
18 |82.4086 0G7738 | Warmestrahlungsschutz rechts Thermal shielding panel right bcef
19 | 17011093 0G6569 | Pop Niete 4,8x7,6 Rivet 4,8x7,6 all types
20 | 824084 0G7739 | Schubladenfach Drawer support all types
82.2945 Schubladenfach Drawer support all types 6471...
82.4687 Schubladenfach Drawer support all types 7131...
839398 0G8290 | Schubladenfach UL Drawer support UL for USA
21 | 82.4085 Deckblech Cover sheet all types
82.2946 Deckblech Cover sheet all types 6471...
82.4692 Deckblech Cover sheet all types 7131...
22 | 82.4218 0G7745 | Boden zu Schubladenfach Bottom drawer support all types
82.4688 Boden zu Schubladenfach Bottom drawer support all types 7131...
839437 0G8289 | Boden zu Schubladenfach UL Bottom drawer support UL for USA
23 17015532 0G7217 | Gewindestift M4x12 Bolt M4x12 all types
24 | 712 04412004| 0G4918 | Kepsmutter M4 Keps nut M4 all types
T o demand Doc. N2 599A2AJ00 / 82.8051.03 Page: 5




Gas line

Gasleitung

Components on demand
Teile auf Anfrage

*
*

Doc. N2 599A2AJ00 / 82.8051.03

Page: 6




Alias Code |Bezeichnung Description Ref. ;’::'glerim
1 | 824190 0G7746 | Gaszuleitung komplett rechts Gas line complete right W=800/1200
82.4191 0G7747 | Gaszuleitung komplett links Gas line complete left all types
2 | 827040 0C8647 | Gashahn Pintossi Gas valve Pintossi all Standard
712 344996 Gashahn Pintossi Town Gas Gas valve Pintossi for town gas all Towngas
3 | 712 34505301 | 0G3333 | Progressivring Clamp ring all types
4 | 712 34505203 | 0KX142 | Uberwurfmutter Sleeve nut all types
5 | 824344 0G7748 | Gasrampe komplett 400 Gas line complete 400 W=400mm
82.4188 0G7749 | Gasrampe komplett 800 Gas line complete 800 W=800mm
82.4472 0G7750 | Gasrampe komplett 1200 Gas line complete 1200 W=1200mm
6 | 824327 * Zuleitung Pilotbrenner rechts Pilot burner gas line right W=800/1200
82.4325 0G7751 | Zuleitung Pilotbrenner rechts komplett Pilot burner gas line right complete W=800/1200
839212 0G8292 | Zuleitung Pilotbrenner rechts UL Pilot burner gas line right UL for USA
82.4326 * Zuleitung Pilotbrenner links Pilot burner gas line left all types
82.4324 0G7752 | Zuleitung Pilotbrenner links komplett Pilot burner gas line left complete all types
839211 0G8291 | Zuleitung Pilotbrenner links UL Pilot burner gas line left UL for USA
7 17012759 0G2958 | Anschlussnippel Connection all types
8 |1701 2757 0G2960 | Klemmring D4 Clamp ring D4 all types
9 | 827009 0G6247 | Dichtung Drehgriff Sealing for hande all types
10 | 82.663705 0G7697 | Drehgriff Kpl. Handle complete kit all types
82.663708 0G8461 | Drehgriff Kpl. (Stadtgas) Handle complete kit (towngas) towngas
1 | 727748 020997 | Gegenmutter Counter nut all types
12 | See nozzle list - DuUse Hauptbrenner Main burner nozzle all types
13 |1 701 2503 0G5490 | Schraube 6kt M4x8 Hex bolt M4x8 all types
14 | 82.4117 0C8637 | Brenner 10.5kW Burner 10.5kW all types
15 * * Stellschraube M5 Adjustng screw all types
16 %* %* Mischrohr Aeration pipe all types
17 | 727102 0G3635 | Dusentrager Nozzle holder all types
18 |82.4220 0C7141 | ZUndelektrode Ignition electrode all types
19 | 827446 002544 | Zindkabel Piezo-Zinder Ignition cable piezo knob all types
20 | 824323 0C9240 | Piezo-ZUnder Piezo knob all types
21 * %* Kappe Pilotbrenner Cap pilot burner all types
22 | See nozzle list - DuUse Pilotbrenner Nozzle pilot burner all types
23 %* * DuUsenfeder Pilotbrenner Nozzle spring all types
24 | 827064 0G6349 | Thermoelement M9x1 Thermocouple m9x1 all types
25 | 1701 2757 0G2960 | Klemmring D4 Zindbrennerleitung Clamp ring D4 pilot gas line all types
26 | 1701 2759 0G2958 | Anschlussnippel Zindbrennerleitung Connection pilot gas line all types
27 | 824116 O0C7140 | Pilotbrenner komplett 3-weg Pilot burner complete all types
28 |1701 2503 0G5490 | Schraube 6kt M4x8 Hex bolt M4x8 all types
29 | 75500611 0G7674 | Schraube 6kt M4x12 USPH Hex bolt M4x12 USPH all types
30 | 82.4108 0G7744 | Klemme ZUndeinrichtung Clamp ignition union all types
31 | 82.4107 0G7753 | Halter ZUndeinrichtung Support ignition union all types
T o demand Doc. N2 599A2AJ00 / 82.8051.03 Page: 7




. im
v "aqv € 'aqv ¢ ‘aqvy I "qqv
PP a|dnon
. - MS 'A1'33 20 ainssaid
SL'S LY'S 02'S u/By 280 ol - 661950 | }10°'9S0SYECLL 0e 865990 |6€1¥90SvECHL| OL'} | 6802V0 | 6210822 | 09'L - - +€ LE/0ED | LE/0€82 | ‘IS ‘L1 Ld ‘1131 ‘YO uedoig Gl
‘89 "4 'S3°HO ‘38 | sepueing
-
€9'6 9€'S 60°S u/Bx 280 ol - 66,950 | L0'9S0SVE L 0¢ 26€200 [I¥'¥90SYE CLL| G6°0 | 2802VO0 | €1°108L7CL | OV} - - 0s 34 'HO ‘v V| &
— €
d1‘0Y ‘Sl '’dH o
. . . . . . . ‘D8 ‘MS ‘IS ‘IS ‘ON
SL'S L¥'S 0z's u/Bx 280 ol - 662950 | L0'9S0SvE L 0¢ 86G99D0 |6€¥90SvE .| OL') | 6802V0 | 62°L082°CL | 09'L - - _ 0e SINCLN 1T AT AH uedoid el @
[
d/age LE/0ED 1493 4 ‘AD ‘Z0 Jueing »
04'S ev's 91's u/By 280 o} - 66,950 | 10°9S0SvE L 0e 26€200 |¥'¥90SvE chL| S6°0 | ¥8E6S0 | L 108LCL | 0S't - - A d cl
ev'L 0L 2,9 | ubMEso (o] - 662950 | 10'9G0GVE 2L 0z 266200 (2v'¥90SvEClL| GO} | ¥8€6S0 | L¥'L08L'CL | 0G' L - - de [£) 05 INNH Y4 '3 ‘HO | uedoud | 11
ez | 1612 | 280z |usweet 5 . £65900 |coososvezis| o0e | zeivoo |oepoosvezhz| os't | sezeso | ozrosses | osz| - - 112 529 0z aa emen | 0
06'ce 18°te 2.0z |uweweet S - €6599D0 | €0°950SvE€ CLL 0g CHIPD0 [9€'¥90S¥E Cl/| 08'L | 6256S0 | L¥'108L°CL | 9S°C - - 12 G2co ge N _M‘_MWMW_ 6
a1dno)
. . . . . . . . . . 629 — . ainssaid | 8
8.6} ¥8'81 06°LL |uew L S - €65990 | €0°950SvE CLL 0€ CLLPD0 |9E€'¥90SYE Ll 08 | 0868G0 | L1 L08L'2L | S¥'e - - +3g Ge/0e ISERELS| M se5 b4
025 jeameN | £ m.
8.6} 881 06°LL |wew L1t S - €65990 | €0°950S¥ECLL 0€ CLLYO0 |9€'¥90SvE | 08°) | 0868S0 | L1108LCL | S¥'C - - 4 0zo 0c¢ 14 ‘N1°3a _M‘_M—m%_ 9 m_|.
ZO 'HL %
‘Od ‘11 '"H ‘20 'og ]
8.6} 881 06°LL |uwew L S - £€65990 | €£0°9S0SYE CLL 0g CLLYD0 |9€¥90SvE CHL| 08') | 0868S0 | LH108L2L | S¥'C - - He 0zo 0c ‘MS ‘IS ‘3S ‘1d ‘ON S
‘ATLEEED ‘g9 Id H seo
‘S3'33 'MA 'HO ‘LY |einieN
0622 18’12 2L 0 |weweet 14 - €65990 | €0950S¥E CLL 0¢ CLLYO0 |9€'¥90SvE | 08') | 6296S0 | L¥'108L°CL | SS'¢ - - k14 1’52 - AH 14
8.6} 881 06°LL |uwew Lt S - £€65990 | €£0°9S0SYE CLL 0g CLLYD0 |9€¥90SvE CHL| 08'L | 1802VO0 | OF°+08L2L | 0EC - - He 0zov €
veLL 9/°Gl . . . . . =
/sl 28'1 4 - 60'9G0SVE 2L 0L - - isnlj ££'108L72L | OL'Y - - | e
LE'6E cp/e 95°ge Y/e 86,950 PY | 209990 qi gLy . 3as 0cLY m
161 59/ . . . . . ‘ [0
w - - - 1snl] - - - e
00bh 161 18'68 Y/eW 2v'G 14 862950 |60°9S0SvE ClL 0L PY 96'108.'¢L | 09'S 3 0LLO 3aS Ma 0LLD 3 8
5 anjea q (1 "qav) oN oN oN Hed
Xen -JeulwoN umn -winsuog (ww) g (ww) X |Med ateds oN selly N ed aseds N SEllV wul aleds oNselly | ww | odhy %lT sebisaL -SS34d
assellspusuw||y 89sing sen HINYNEG | H3INUNE \_Euﬂ:mwm AHOOVLIVO | 3dAL VNINON AHINNOD 3dALSVO
2,02 / 0Jeg Jequ 966 NIVIN Pe | LO7Id "fPe| (v "qqy) 4euinq uonjubl 4 ajzzoN (€ *qav) 8jzzou Bunsnlpe |lews (2 "qqy) 1auinq urew 9 9jzzoN ainssaid SVO
ujw/] uondwnsuod sen uopjesdy | uonesay
. ; MY "W / pYST6 “Xew :seb umo]
0°1508°C8 006 /098  XM/N/AXXXXXAIIN /  XM/AN/AXXXXX@gdIN MY S0l TTHOHVHD
N 20Q :abuey 19po|\ Alo1oe4 :aoueddy

2 Indui Jeay |euIWON

a|leqeiuasnq / 11| 9|zzoN

06 / G8 / 08 sauljeway}

XN|0J)D313 ﬁm










